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2024 Top Twenty Horse Earnings

Prize Money

$33,250.00
$24,022.80
$15,315.15
$11,765.00
$7,659.05
$7,560.00
$6,662.50

$6,122.36
$6,063.45

$5,700.00
$5,000.00
$4,983.00
$4,526.13
$4,364.53
$4,261.85
$4,225.00
$4,203.40
$3,834.60
$3,757.08
$3,308.38

RA Registered Name
Q Vista Step It Up
Nu Too Much
Plum Outta Town

NPH Gunner Be A Goodnite

Sherons Sparkling Gun
Onya Gunnagetthecash

You Aint Seen Nothin Yet

Colonels Lil Terminator
NPH Nuitcoulddoit

Lil Miss Voodoo Doll
Dunit With Style
Finallygotagunner
Google Chrome

Bear Whiz Me

Gunner Shake It

QP Dunit Lika Rockstar
Whiza Lil Cash

Q Vista Shooting Star
Gotta Gun De Tomaso
Genetically Blonde

HorselD

2583
2300
2571
2282
2500
2513
2622

2643
2493

2621
2603
2050
2458
2594
2517
2559
2448
2312
2566
2630



